

ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16353-16358/2009

AGRI.PRODUCE MARKT.COMMITTEE,SOLAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VARDHMAN TEXTILES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajat Nair, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.  
Mr Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.  
Dr. Meera Agarwal ,Adv  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv  
Mr S Sukumaran, Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Counter affidavit filed by the respondents' counsel.

Matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court as per

rules.

(M.A.SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

hj